10 2026 0 2027 0 32,307,700 2028 25.40 820,616
11 2027 0 2028 0 32,307,700 2029 25.40 820,616
12 2028 0 2029 0 32,307,700 2030 25.40 820,616

13 2029 0 2030 0 32,307,700 2031 25.40 820,616
14 2030 0 2031 0 32,307,700 2032 25.40 820,616
15 2031 0 2032 0 32,307,700 2033 25.40 820,616
16 2032 0 2033 0 32,307,700 2034 25.40 820,616

0 0

Future Value of Increment 13,089,870

Maximum Life (In Years) 20

Type of District Mixed Use
Actual Creation Date 8/8/2013

Valuation Date

Tax Increment District No. 15 (Chart / Trane)
Tax Increment Projection Worksheet

Eligible Recipient District No

Expenditure Period (In Years) 15

Revenue Periods/Final Rev Year

End of Expenditure Period 8/8/2028

Latest Termination Date 8/8/2033

Eligible for Extension/No. of Years

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 15 Project Plan Amendment City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 12 December 2, 2019

Cash Flow – TID 15

As of Dec. 31, 2018:
Tax Increment District No. 15 (Chart / Trane) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

Debt Service

Transfers

2019 780,636 0 780,636 249,939 500 250,439 530,197 2,519,621 0 2019

2020 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 3,089,798 0 2020

2021 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 3,659,974 0 2021

2022 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 4,230,151 0 2022

2023 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 4,800,327 0 2023

2024 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 5,370,504 0 2024

2025 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 5,940,680 0 2025

2026 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 6,510,857 0 2026

2027 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 7,081,033 0 2027

2028 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 7,651,210 0 2028

2029 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 8,221,386 0 2029

2030 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 8,791,563 0 2030

2031 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 9,361,739 0 2031

2032 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 9,931,916 0 2032

2033 820,616 0 820,616 249,939 500 250,439 570,177 10,502,092 0 2033

2034 820,616 0 820,616 500 500 820,116 11,322,208 0 2034

Total 13,089,870 0 0 0 0 13,089,870 0 0 3,749,086 0 8,000 3,757,086

NOTES: Final Balance (G ‐ C): 11,322,208
1.  City development agreement with Chart calls for distribution of 85% of tax increment not to exceed a cumulative amount of $1,500,000 ‐ payments are estimated

2.  City development agreement with Trane calls for distribution of 90% of tax increment not to exceed a cumulative amount of $5,500,000 ‐ payments are estimated

3.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

Year

Revenues
DA

Payments

Chart

DA

Payments

Trane

Other Exp.

#1

Total
Expenses

(E)

Annual

(F)

(D ‐ E)

Cumulative

(G)

Expenditures

Year

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer

Aids

Admin

$1,989,424

$0
$0

Min. Tax

Payment

Chart

Min. Tax

Payment

Trane

Other

Revenue

Total
Revenues

(D)

Balances
Future Debt

Service

(H)

 Available cash and annual surplus balances are available for sharing with the Recipient District upon adoption of the
amendment by the City Council and approval by the Joint Review Board

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 15 Project Plan Amendment City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 13 December 2, 2019

Cash Flow – TID 18

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin
Tax Increment District # 18

Cash Flow Projection

Year

Dated Date:   Dated Date:   Dated Date:

Principal Est. Rate Interest Principal Est. Rate Interest Principal Est. Rate Interest Year

2020 0 20,000 20,000 (20,000) (20,000) 0 2020

2021 0 5,000 5,000 (5,000) (25,000) 7,285,000 2021

2022 0 500,000 150,000 650,000 140,000 3.50% 382,463 100,000 5,000 627,463 22,538 (2,463) 14,015,000 2022

2023 0 1,130,000 1,130,000 270,000 3.50% 250,075 115,000 3.75% 386,438 100,000 5,000 1,126,513 3,488 1,025 23,470,000 2023

2024 421,250 1,300,000 150,000 1,871,250 280,000 3.50% 240,625 250,000 3.75% 253,313 145,000 4.00% 590,400 100,000 5,000 1,864,338 6,913 7,938 22,795,000 2024

2025 725,463 1,400,000 2,125,463 290,000 3.50% 230,825 260,000 3.75% 243,938 350,000 4.00% 387,800 100,000 250,000 5,000 2,117,563 7,900 15,838 21,895,000 2025

2026 1,281,967 515,000 75,000 1,871,967 300,000 3.50% 220,675 270,000 3.75% 234,188 365,000 4.00% 373,800 100,000 5,000 1,868,663 3,305 19,142 20,960,000 2026

2027 1,608,787 510,000 2,118,787 310,000 3.50% 210,175 280,000 3.75% 224,063 380,000 4.00% 359,200 100,000 250,000 5,000 2,118,438 349 19,491 19,990,000 2027

2028 1,846,125 75,000 1,921,125 320,000 3.50% 199,325 290,000 3.75% 213,563 395,000 4.00% 344,000 100,000 5,000 1,866,888 54,237 73,729 18,985,000 2028

2029 2,264,586 2,264,586 335,000 3.50% 188,125 300,000 3.75% 202,688 410,000 4.00% 328,200 100,000 250,000 5,000 2,119,013 145,573 219,302 17,940,000 2029

2030 2,519,732 2,519,732 345,000 3.50% 176,400 310,000 3.75% 191,438 425,000 4.00% 311,800 100,000 5,000 1,864,638 655,094 874,396 16,860,000 2030

2031 2,736,179 2,736,179 355,000 3.50% 164,325 325,000 3.75% 179,813 445,000 4.00% 294,800 100,000 250,000 5,000 2,118,938 617,242 1,491,638 15,735,000 2031

2032 3,050,041 3,050,041 370,000 3.50% 151,900 335,000 3.75% 167,625 460,000 4.00% 277,000 100,000 5,000 1,866,525 1,183,516 2,675,154 14,570,000 2032